10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

1:25 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

L
[

L

S ATEWAYS TO SPPORTUNITY

| | lllinois Professional Development System

PDAC Workforce Development and Pathways
October 27, 2014

10:00AM - 2:30PM
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions — Cerathel Burnett & Johnna Darragh-Ernst, co-
chairs

Approval of Minutes
e July 20,2014

Review of the Infographics
e Next Steps

Lunch

Nomenclature - Common Language
e Grid Review

Strategic Plan Phase VI
e Assessment of Goals and Objectives related to Phase VI

Upcoming WDP meeting dates
Updates/Announcements

Adjourn



