

PDAC Workforce Development and Pathways October 27, 2014

10:00AM – 2:30PM Agenda

10:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions – <i>Cerathel Burnett & Johnna Darragh-Ernst, co-chairs</i>
10:05 AM	Approval of Minutes ■ July 20, 2014
10:10 AM	Review of the Infographics Next Steps
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:40 PM	Nomenclature - Common Language • Grid Review
1:25 PM	 Strategic Plan Phase VI Assessment of Goals and Objectives related to Phase VI
2:20 PM	Upcoming WDP meeting dates
2:25 PM	Updates/Announcements
2:30 PM	Adjourn